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3rd
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7th

SRI CHINMOY AC
SELF TRANSCENDENCE
2 MILE RACE

May 28th 2012

MEDAL WINNERS

Name

MEN U 16
Jackson

Surname

Spielmeyer

MEN UNDER 50

Huw
Mohamed
Basil
Jonathan
Ed
Thomas
Ben

MEN OVER 50

Jean Luc
Phil
Brian

MEN OVER 60

Terry
Philip

MEN OVER 70

Edmond

WOMEN U 16

Bethan

Lobb
Ismail
Wallace
Deane
Kelleher
Grimes
Cooke

Hoez
Hernon
Pickles

Eakin
Jackson

Simpson

Turner

WOMEN UNDER 50

Vicky
Clare
Tina
llona
Emi
Alice
Joanna

Frew

Van Polanen

Gray
Bagi
Murata
Ewan
Beak

Club

Victoria Park H

Serpentine
Serpentine
Herne Hill H
Highgate H
u/a

East London R
Highgate H

Serpentine
Orion H
Serpentine

North Down AC
Ranelagh

Overton H

Victoria Park H

Edinburgh City
Serpentine

Fulham RC
Serpentine

Herne Hill H
Striders of Croydon
Serpentine

Time

12.52

9.53
9.59
10.15
10.16
10.22
10.24
10.26

13.19
13.39
13.41

12.08
12.52

14.42

15.36

12.07
12.36
12.43
13.03
13.14
13.31
13.53

M/F Age

<

13

35
31
38
27
26
32
31

LKL

54
58
54

62
62

<<

34
25
29
30
31
26
29
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st

WOMEN OVER 50

Andrea
Sarah
Beate

Sanders Reece
Newton
Vogt

WOMEN OVER 70

Sue

1 Huw

2 Mohamed

3 Basil

4 Jonathan

5 Ed

6 Thomas

7 Ben

8 Paul

9 Tim
10 Simon
11 Steven
12 Romain
13 Damien
14 John
15 Jeremy
16 Roger
17 Rupert
18 Stuart
19 Mick
20 Andrew
21 Jack
22 Richard
23 Robert
24 Jonathan
25 Richard
26 Andrew
27 Michael
28 Neil
29 Vicky
30 Terry
31 Steve
32 Gary
33 Steven
34 Neil
35 Clare
36 Simon
37 Tina

Lambert

Lobb
Ismail
Wallace
Deane
Kelleher
Grimes
Cooke
Boschen
Balard
Loughran
Artist
Maunier
Hersey
Matthews
Oldaker
Coyle
Jacobs
Kollmorgen
Barlow
Davies
Favorite
MclLellan
Ferguson
Abel
Taylor
Galligan
Lea
Quinlan
Frew
Eakin
Jones
Salmon
Nash
Mostin
Van Polanen
Leslie
Gray

Mornington Chasers
Serpentine
Serpentine

Serpentine

Serpentine
Serpentine

Herne Hill H

Highgate H

u/a

East London R
Highgate H

London Front Runners
u/a

Croydon H

London Front Runners
u/a

Sutton R

26.2 RRC

London Front Runners
Serpentine
Serpentine

Belgrave H

Vets AC

Serpentine

u/a

Tri Ang

u/a
Serpentine
Queens Park H

Serpentine
Edinburgh City
North Down AC
u/a

Clapham Chasers
u/a

Clapham Chasers
Serpentine

u/a

Fulham RC

13.20
13.47
15.49

16.15

9.53
9.59
10.15
10.16
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.32
10.51
10.54
10.57
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.08
11.09
11.11
11.13
11.23
11.24
11.34
11.37
11.40
11.40
11.44
11.51
11.57
12.04
12.07
12.08
12.21
12.24
12.32
12.35
12.36
12.41
12.43
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56
54
53

72

35
31
38
27
26
32
31
34
36
35
27
24
29
39
29
37
30
43
46
38
20
23
29
29
36
39
32
40
34
62
32
27
26
29
25
40
29

M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
W U/50
M Vet 60
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M U/50
W U/50
M U/50
W U/50



38 Ray

40 Jackson
39 Philip
41 Charles
42 llona

43 Cosmo
44 Emi

45 Steve
46 Theodoro
47 Jean Luc
48 Andrea
49 Roger
50 Alice

51 Simon
52 Phil

53 Brian

54 Phil

55 Sarah
56 Joanna
57 Nayan
58 Anastasia
59 Marc

60 Dave

61 Ted

62 Alison
63 Elaine
64 Edmond
65 Kevin
66 Malcolm
67 Michael
68 Dennis
69 Neal

70 lan

71 Neil

72 Lee

73 Annabelle
74 Alex

75 Bethan
77 Neil

76 Jodie

78 Beate
79 Carole
80 Elizabeth
81 Laura
82 Sue

83 Nikki

Victor
Spielmeyer
Jackson
Craven
Bagi
Craven
Murata
Adams
Chen
Hoez
Sanders Reece
Green
Ewan
Clarkson
Hernon
Pickles
Hickson
Newton
Beak
Mistry
Hancock
Jones
Sherman
Townsend
Nolan
Battson
Simpson
McLellan
Lewis
Goodwin
Williams
Greg

Hall
Davies
Goldsmith
Lovejoy
Prang
Turner
Dickinson
Lloyd
Vogt
Wisdom
Tapp
Stewart
Lambert
McKnight

Hercules W
Victoria Park H
Ranelagh

Fulham RC
Serpentine
Fulham RC

Herne Hill H

Eton Manor AC
Serpentine
Serpentine
Mornington Chasers
Woodford Green
Striders of Croydon
London Heathside
Orion H
Serpentine
Fulham RC
Serpentine
Serpentine
Wimbledon W
Hercules W

u/a

Havering 90s Joggers
Fulham RC
Serpentine
Victoria Park H
Overton H
Serpentine

u/a

Stragglers
Hercules W
Watford H
Serpentine
Serpentine

Serpentine
Victoria Park H
Victoria Park H
Fulham RC
Fulham RC
Serpentine
Serpentine
Serpentine
Victoria Park H
Serpentine
London Front Runners

12.44
12.52
12.52
12.59
13.03
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.47
13.53
13.56
13.58
14.00
14.05
14.08
14.12
14.38
14.42
14.51
14.53
14.57
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.09
15.11
15.14
15.25
15.36
15.39
15.39
15.49
15.50
16.00
16.03
16.15
16.20
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35
13
62
49
30
12
31
48
38
54
56
64
26
40
58
54
37
54
29
33
29
25
29
51
43
46
74
59
59
41
66
57
59
47
30
35
16
13
38
34
53
54
53
13
72
38

M U/50
M U/16
M Vet 60
M U/50
W U/50
M U/16
W U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M Vet 50
W Vet 50
M Vet 60
W U/50
M U/50
M Vet 50
M Vet 50
M U/50
W Vet 50
W U/50
M U/50
W U/50
M U/50
M U/50
M Vet 50
W U/50
W U/50
M Vet 70
M Vet 50
M Vet 50
M U/50
M Vet 60
M Vet 50
M Vet 50
M U/50
W U/50
W U/50
M U/50
W U/16
M U/50
W U/50
W Vet 50
W Vet 50
W Vet 50
W U/16
W Vet 70
W U/50



84 Dave
86 Thomas
85 Ron

87 Brooke
88 Judith
89 Alan

90 Steve
91 Edwin
92 Steve
93 Laura

Clarke
Wilkie
Hagell
Seymour
Buchanan
Mundy
Cryer
Bartlett
Webb
Kimberley

Stragglers
Collingwood
Serpentine

u/a

Fulham RC

Petts Wood R

u/a

Vets AC

Hercules W
Havering 90s Joggers

17.01
17.02
17.02
17.14
17.16
17.21
17.38
17.43
18.38
20.29

mLLII 1< L

44
59
66
24
40
50
67
67
60
25

M U/50
M Vet 50
M Vet 60
W U/50
W U/50
M Vet 50
M Vet 60
M Vet 60
M Vet 60
W U/50
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47

15
16
10

~N

17



